12/10/2022, 14:07 JoSAA

L, Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022
0 & _ -Counselling Services
L. [ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2022-

gohtesatSesato ety 23 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 5

Institute Type National Institute of Technology
Institute Name National Institute of Technology Goa
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

[suomn

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/10



12/10/2022, 14:07

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(0N

(0N

oS

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

78387

71584

45080

108518

24413

9776

67991

25294

51822

40492

49867

1821

6465

108925

71584

105529

108518

24413

9776

67991

25294

51822

42167

53605

1821

6465

2/10



12/10/2022, 14:07 JoSAA

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0osS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 13336 13658
Goa Technology)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0osS OBC-NCL Female-only 18343 18343
Goa Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0osS SC Gender-Neutral 5920 6094
Goa Technology)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of (ON) SC Female-only 7135 7135
Goa Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0sS ST Gender-Neutral 960 960
Goa Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, GO OPEN Gender-Neutral 16343 28282
Goa Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, GO OPEN Female-only 6200 6200
Goa Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, GO OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 764 764
Goa Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, GO EWS Gender-Neutral 16875 17434
Goa Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, GO OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 24971 41425
Goa Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, GO SC Gender-Neutral 1732 5035
Goa Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, GO ST Gender-Neutral 1051 1051
Goa Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, GO ST Female-only 6731 6731

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 3/10



12/10/2022, 14:07

Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

HS

HS

HS

(0N

0S

0S

(ON)

(0N

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

SC (PwD)

ST

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

20745

5501

41797

7187

13118

1491

3300

6658

1538

1151

79

253

20745

5501

41797

10168

14026

1491

3756

6658

1556

1151

79

253

4/10



12/10/2022, 14:07

Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

JoSAA

Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

HS

HS

HS

HS

0sS

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

SC

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

45059

67285

70933

85530

25779

3101

8125

34261

138121

15464

19392

18294

56366

67285

77918

85530

25779

3101

8125

34261

138121

15464

19392

22682

5/10



12/10/2022, 14:07

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

JoSAA

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

0sS

0sS

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

(0N

GO

GO

GO

OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral

28774

1239

3976

5753

6381

12784

4000

6321

1336

28932

49635

939

28774

1239

4009

5753

8376

12784

4110

6321

1336

41984

49635

939

6/10



12/10/2022, 14:07 JoSAA

National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 GO EWS Gender-Neutral 17904 17904
Goa Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 GO OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 40329 56014
Goa Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 GO OBC-NCL Female-only 59439 59439
Goa Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 GO SC Gender-Neutral 13281 16650
Goa Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 34076 34076
Goa Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS OPEN Female-only 56984 56984
Goa Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 14538 14538
Goa Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS ST Gender-Neutral 2075 2075
Goa Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 (O OPEN Gender-Neutral 14574 17867
Goa Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 0osS OPEN Female-only 17698 17698
Goa Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 0osS EWS Gender-Neutral 2553 2809
Goa Years, Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 (0N EWS Female-only 3910 3910
Goa Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 7/10



12/10/2022, 14:07

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology
Goa

National Institute of Technology

JoSAA

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

(ON)

oS

oS

(ON)

(0N

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

HS

HS

(0N

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

ST

OPEN

EWS

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

5188

10593

2418

537

1457

66203

68970

41391

110290

4463

40091

14745

18948

5836

10593

2887

537

1457

77100

68970

129476

110290

4463

49387

14745

30781

8/10



12/10/2022, 14:07 JoSAA

Goa Technology)
National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0osS OPEN Female-only 36389 43198
Goa Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0osS EWS Gender-Neutral 4573 4573
Goa Technology)
National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0osS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 10306 11098
Goa Technology)
National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0sS OBC-NCL Female-only 16831 16831
Goa Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0sS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 784 784
Goa Technology) (PwD)
National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of (O SC Gender-Neutral 5071 5340
Goa Technology)
National Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0S ST Gender-Neutral 1983 1983
Goa Technology)

E Pfg#m" India

‘ower To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 9/10


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

12/10/2022, 14:07 JoSAA

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 10/10



