

## Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Opening and Closing Ranks	
Round No	5
Institute Type	National Institute of Technology
Institute Name	National Institute of Technology Goa
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

## If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank

2022, 14:07		JoSAA				
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	78387	108925
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	71584	71584
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	45080	105529
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	108518	108518
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Gender-Neutral	24413	24413
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Gender-Neutral	9776	9776
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	67991	67991
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	25294	25294
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	51822	51822
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40492	42167
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49867	53605
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1821	1821
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6465	6465

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/current orcr.aspx

12/10/2022, 14:07

National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13336	13658
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18343	18343
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5920	6094
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7135	7135
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	960	960
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16343	28282
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6200	6200
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	764	764
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	EWS	Gender-Neutral	16875	17434
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	24971	41425
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Gender-Neutral	1732	5035
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Gender-Neutral	1051	1051
National Institute of Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	GO	ST	Female-only	6731	6731

12/10/2022, 14:07

JoSAA

022, 14:07	50	ISAA				
Goa	Bachelor of Technology)			(including Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20745	20745
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5501	5501
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41797	41797
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7187	10168
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13118	14026
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1491	1491
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3300	3756
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6658	6658
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1538	1556
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1151	1151
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	79	79
National Institute of Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	253	253

12/10/2022, 14:07

JoSAA

	300	1111				
Goa	Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45059	56366
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67285	67285
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	70933	77918
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	85530	85530
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Gender-Neutral	25779	25779
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Gender-Neutral	3101	3101
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8125	8125
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34261	34261
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	138121	13812
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15464	15464
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	19392	19392
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18294	22682

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

,						
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28774	28774
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1239	1239
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3976	4009
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5753	5753
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6381	8376
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12784	12784
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4000	4110
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6321	6321
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1336	1336
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28932	41984
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49635	49635
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	939	939

022, 14.07	103.	1/1				
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	EWS	Gender-Neutral	17904	17904
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	40329	56014
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	59439	59439
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Gender-Neutral	13281	16650
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34076	34076
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	56984	56984
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14538	14538
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2075	2075
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14574	17867
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17698	17698
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2553	2809
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3910	3910

12/10/2022, 14:07

022, 14:07	JoSA					
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5188	5836
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10593	10593
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2418	2887
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	537	537
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1457	1457
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	66203	77100
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	68970	68970
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	41391	12947
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	110290	11029
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Gender-Neutral	4463	4463
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40091	49387
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	14745	1474
National Institute of Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18948	30781

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/current orcr.aspx

12/10/2022, 14:07

JoSAA

022, 14:07	JoS	AA				
Goa	Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36389	43198
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4573	4573
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10306	11098
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16831	16831
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	784	784
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5071	5340
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1983	1983

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





